
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B17-401

Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Duhvalov A.G., Grachev V.M., Mihaylov V.V.
 ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  Kuznetsov A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  Katin K.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Computer workshop: mathematical modeling  Kartsev P.F.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Physics  Krylov K.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to Quantum Radiophysics  Kotkovskiy G.E.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Academic practice (primary professional skills, physics of micro-and nanosystems)

 Kotkovskiy G.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)  Chistyakov A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Effects of ionizing radiation from outer space on electronics  ДОТ

Sat, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt Methods for evaluating and improving resistance of electronics to the effects
of ionizing radiation from outer space  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Introduction to Micro and Nano Systems Physics (Part II)  Martynov I.L.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Sun, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Quantum Radiophysics  Kotkovskiy G.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer workshop: mathematical modeling  Kartsev P.F.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)  Chistyakov A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Micro and Nano Systems Physics (Part II)  Martynov I.L.  ДОТ


